1
|
  T
hr
iv
e
A
dj

UGR < 19
Efficiency  70-104lm/W
Certification
Warranty  5 years
Category
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
TM21 report on request
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/55°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TSM12RA 12W 850
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM12SA 12W 850
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM24RA 24W 2496
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM24SA 24W 2393
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM33RA 33W 3174
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM33SA 33W 3091
25°T
350°R
1
 15°  24°  38°  55°